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5. Thinking back over the past year, how much did the sluggish economic recovery affect you?

HOUSEHOLD
REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME COMPOSITION
SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <$30K $30K - <$60K $60K + Kids No Kids

Base: All respondents 1044 165 90 78 358 281 72 207 353 484 178 866
Weighted 1044 138 106* 68* 400 255 77 220 347 A477 204 840
235 38 16 8 107 51 15 62 79 94 55 180

A lot 23% 28% 15% 11% 27% 20% 19% 28% 23% 20% 27% 21%

BC BC |

443 61 53 25 158 117 29 84 144 215 96 346

Somewhat 42% 44% 50% 36% 40% 46% 37% 38% 41% 45% 47% 41%
268 30 26 21 108 58 25 55 94 119 39 228

Not really 26% 21% 24% 32% 27% 23% 33% 25% 27% 25% 19% 27%

J
99 9 11 14 27 29 9 20 31 48 14 85
Not at all 9% 6% 11% 21% 7% 12% 11% 9% 9% 10% 7% 10%
ADE D
678 99 70 32 265 167 43 145 223 310 151 526
Top2Box (A lot/somewhat) 65% 72% 65% 48% 66% 66% 56% 66% 64% 65% 74% 63%
CF C C C K
366 38 37 36 134 88 34 75 125 167 53 313
Low2Box (Not really/at all) 35% 28% 35% 52% 34% 34% 44% 34% 36% 35% 26% 37%
ABDE A J

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D/E/F - G/H/I - J/IK Overlap formulae used. * small base
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